KM 2023 Thy Motor Sport Kgres over 6 afdelinger hvoraf de 4 bedste er teellende

Dato
Klub

Kgrer/ M AB
Bgrge Holm
Finn Hvidberg
Lars Jespersen
Erik Hald

Ole Bach
Rene Hansen

Observatgr / M A B
Bjarne Nielsen

Ole Skov

Asger Jespersen
Bjarne Madsen
Bjarne Agesen
Mogens Andersen

KM 1

18-03-23
BOAS

Point
20
0
18
17
16
0

18
20
17
16

Stp.
109

139
335
542

155
139
335
542

KM 2
28-04-23
SOMS
Point Stp.
20 83
18 315
14 684
16 419
15 621
17 380
20 315
18 380
15 684
17 419
16 621

0

KM 3
29-04-23
AAS
Point Stp.
20 59
18 253
17 304

0
15 520
16 347
20 253
17 347
18 304
0
16 520
0

KM 4
28-10-23
AAS
Point Stp.
20 53
18 67
15 282
16 272
17 214
0 0
20 67
0 0
16 282
17 272
18 214

KM 5
04-11-23
KOM
Point Stp.
20 94
18 155
17 LL
17 173

0

16 260
20 155
17 260
17 LL
18 173
0

KM 6
18-11-23

BOAS

Point Stp.

20 93
18 178
16 605
17 285
0
0
18 178
20 176
16 605
17 285
0

Total

80
72
68
67
63
49

80
73
71
69
66
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